Infinity Rack &
Benchtop
LINEAR�REGULATED
AC-DC single & wide adjust output
 • Five Year Warranty
Power Supplies
D A T A S H E E T
Easton, PA & Melbourne, FL

3U17 or 3B17 5.22 17.13 60 lb.
4U22 or 4B22 6.92 22.13 80 lb.
How to Order:
There are a seemingly infinite number of options available for the Acopian Infinity Rack Mounting
and Benchtop power supplies! And even more options will be available soon! This guide should
make it easy to select the model that you desire.
Add options as a suffix to the power supply model number. For example, if options C3 and C8 are
selected, the suffix on the model number is C38, denoting options C3 and C8.
For example, power supply model Y05LC2U2640 with options B6, C3, C8, E1 and G5:
This model number would be Y05LC2U2640B6C38E1G5.
OPTIONS (continued)
F37 Online Ordering and Instant Quotes for ALL Acopian power supplies at www.acopian.com
131 Loomis Street, Easton, PA 18045 • Phone: (610) 258-5441 • FAX: (610) 258-2842
L
IN
E
A
R
 R
E
G
U
L
A
T
E
D
 A
C
– D
C
INFINITY RACK & BENCHTOP
Infinity Rack Mounting & Benchtop
220203
Nominal Adjust Output Current Regulation Ripple mV
Output Range Amps. at Load Line (@ 25 MHz BW) Rack Mounting Case Benchtop Case
Voltage ±V 40°C 71°C ± mv ± mv RMS P-P Models Size Models Size
3.3 0.25 26.4 18.5 2 2 0.25 0.75 L3.3LC2U2640 2U13 L3.3LC2B2640 2B13
3.3 0.25 80 56 4 4 0.5 1 L3.3LC3U8000 3U17 L3.3LC3B8000 3B17
3.3 0.25 150 105 6 6 1 3 L3.3LC4U15000 4U22 L3.3LC4B15000 4B22
5 0.5 26.4 18.5 2 2 0.25 0.75 L5LC2U2640 2U13 L5LC2B2640 2B13
5 0.5 80 56 4 4 0.5 1 L5LC3U8000 3U17 L5LC3B8000 3B17
5 0.5 150 105 6 6 1 3 L5LC4U15000 4U22 L5LC4B15000 4B22
6 0.5 26.4 18.5 2 2 0.25 0.75 L6LC2U2640 2U13 L6LC2B2640 2B13
6 0.5 70 49 4 4 0.5 1 L6LC3U7000 3U17 L6LC3B7000 3B17
6 0.5 145 101.5 6 6 1 3 L6LC4U14500 4U22 L6LC4B14500 4B22
7 0.5 26.4 18.5 2 2 0.25 0.75 L7LC2U2640 2U13 L7LC2B2640 2B13
7 0.5 67 46.9 4 4 0.5 1 L7LC3U6700 3U17 L7LC3B6700 3B17
7 0.5 140 98 6 6 1 3 L7LC4U14000 4U22 L7LC4B14000 4B22
8 0.5 26.4 18.5 2 2 0.25 0.75 L8LC2U2640 2U13 L8LC2B2640 2B13
8 0.5 64 44.8 4 4 0.5 1 L8LC3U6400 3U17 L8LC3B6400 3B17
8 0.5 140 98 6 6 1 3 L8LC4U14000 4U22 L8LC4B14000 4B22
9 0.5 25 17.5 2 2 0.25 0.75 L9LC2U2500 2U13 L9LC2B2500 2B13
9 0.5 63 44.1 4 4 0.5 1 L9LC3U6300 3U17 L9LC3B6300 3B17
9 0.5 135 94.5 6 6 1 3 L9LC4U13500 4U22 L9LC4B13500 4B22
10 0.5 24 16.8 2 2 0.25 0.75 L10LC2U2400 2U13 L10LC2B2400 2B13
10 0.5 60 42 4 4 0.5 1 L10LC3U6000 3U17 L10LC3B6000 3B17
10 0.5 135 94.5 6 6 1 3 L10LC4U13500 4U22 L10LC4B13500 4B22
12 1 20 14 2 2 0.25 0.75 L12LC2U2000 2U13 L12LC2B2000 2B13
12 1 55 38.5 4 4 0.5 1 L12LC3U5500 3U17 L12LC3B5500 3B17
12 1 120 84 6 6 1 3 L12LC4U12000 4U22 L12LC4B12000 4B22
14 1 19 13.3 2 2 0.25 0.75 L14LC2U1900 2U13 L14LC2B1900 2B13
14 1 50 35 4 4 0.5 1 L14LC3U5000 3U17 L14LC3B5000 3B17
14 1 110 77 6 6 1 3 L14LC4U11000 4U22 L14LC4B11000 4B22
15 1 18.8 13.2 2 2 0.25 0.75 L15LC2U1880 2U13 L15LC2B1880 2B13
15 1 47.5 33.3 4 4 0.5 1 L15LC3U4750 3U17 L15LC3B4750 3B17
15 1 100 70 6 6 1 3 L15LC4U10000 4U22 L15LC4B10000 4B22
16 1 17.6 12.3 2 2 0.25 0.75 L16LC2U1760 2U13 L16LC2B1760 2B13
16 1 45 31.5 4 4 0.5 1 L16LC3U4500 3U17 L16LC3B4500 3B17
16 1 95 66.5 6 6 1 3 L16LC4U9500 4U22 L16LC4B9500 4B22
18 1 15 10.5 2 2 0.25 0.75 L18LC2U1500 2U13 L18LC2B1500 2B13

65 1 4.8 3.4 4 4 1 3 L65LC2U480 2U13 L65LC2B480 2B13
65 1 12.3 8.6 8 8 2 5 L65LC3U1230 3U17 L65LC3B1230 3B17
65 1 26 18.2 10 10 4 7 L65LC4U2600 4U22 L65LC4B2600 4B22
70 1 4.3 3 4 4 1 3 L70LC2U430 2U13 L70LC2B430 2B13
70 1 11.4 8 8 8 2 5 L70LC3U1140 3U17 L70LC3B1140 3B17
70 1 24.3 17 10 10 4 7 L70LC4U2430 4U22 L70LC4B2430 4B22
75 1 4 2.8 4 4 1 3 L75LC2U400 2U13 L75LC2B400 2B13
75 1 10.7 7.5 8 8 2 5 L75LC3U1070 3U17 L75LC3B1070 3B17
75 1 22.6 15.8 10 10 4 7 L75LC4U2260 4U22 L75LC4B2260 4B22
80 1 3.7 2.6 4 4 1 3 L80LC2U370 2U13 L80LC2B370 2B13
80 1 10 7 8 8 2 5 L80LC3U1000 3U17 L80LC3B1000 3B17
80 1 21.2 14.8 10 10 4 7 L80LC4U2120 4U22 L80LC4B2120 4B22
90 1 3.4 2.4 4 4 1 3 L90LC2U340 2U13 L90LC2B340 2B13
90 1 8.9 6.2 8 8 2 5 L90LC3U890 3U17 L90LC3B890 3B17
90 1 18.9 13.2 10 10 4 7 L90LC4U1890 4U22 L90LC4B1890 4B22
100 1 2.6 1.8 4 4 1 3 L100LC2U260 2U13 L100LC2B260 2B13
100 1 8 5.6 8 8 2 5 L100LC3U800 3U17 L100LC3B800 3B17
100 1 17 11.9 10 10 4 7 L100LC4U1700 4U22 L100LC4B1700 4B22
SINGLE OUTPUT MODELS
F38Online Ordering and Instant Quotes for ALL Acopian power supplies at www.acopian.com

L
A
T
E
D
 A
C
–D
C
INFINITY RACK & BENCHTOP
Infinity Rack Mounting & Benchtop
221111
Nominal Adjust Output Current Regulation Ripple mV
Output Range Amps. at Load Line (@ 25 MHz BW) Rack Mounting Case Benchtop Case
Voltage ±V 40°C 71°C ± mv ± mv RMS P-P Models Size Models Size
120 1 2.2 1.5 4 4 1 3 L120LC2U220 2U13 L120LC2B220 2B13
120 1 6.5 4.6 8 8 2 5 L120LC3U650 3U17 L120LC3B650 3B17
120 1 14.2 9.9 10 10 4 7 L120LC4U1420 4U22 L120LC4B1420 4B22
125 1 2.4 1.7 4 4 1 3 L125LC2U240 2U13 L125LC2B240 2B13
125 1 5.9 4.1 8 8 2 5 L125LC3U590 3U17 L125LC3B590 3B17
125 1 13.6 9.5 10 10 4 7 L125LC4U1360 4U22 L125LC4B1360 4B22
150 1 2 1.4 4 4 1 3 L150LC2U200 2U13 L150LC2B200 2B13
150 1 4 2.8 8 8 2 5 L150LC3U400 3U17 L150LC3B400 3B17
150 1 11.3 7.9 10 10 4 7 L150LC4U1130 4U22 L150LC4B1130 4B22
SINGLE OUTPUT MODELS (continued)
Output Output Current Regulation Ripple mV
Voltage Amps. at Load Line (@ 25 MHz BW) Rack Mounting   Case Benchtop Case
Range 40°C 71°C ± mv ± mv RMS P-P Models     Size Models Size
0-5 26.4 18.5 2 2 0.25 0.75 Y05LC2U2640 2U13 Y05LC2B2640 2B13
0-5 50 34.5 3 3 0.5 1 Y05LC3U5000 3U17 Y05LC3B5000 3B17
0-5 120 84 6 6 1 3 Y05LC4U12000 4U22 Y05LC4B12000 4B22
0-6 26.4 18.5 2 2 0.25 0.75 Y06LC2U2640 2U13 Y06LC2B2640 2B13
0-6 50 35 3 3 0.5 1 Y06LC3U5000 3U17 Y06LC3B5000 3B17
0-6 118 82.6 6 6 1 3 Y06LC4U11800 4U22 Y06LC4B11800 4B22
0-8 25 17.5 2 2 0.25 0.75 Y08LC2U2500 2U13 Y08LC2B2500 2B13
0-8 50 35 3 3 0.5 1 Y08LC3U5000 3U17 Y08LC3B5000 3B17
0-8 110 77 6 6 1 3 Y08LC4U11000 4U22 Y08LC4B11000 4B22
0-10 24 16.8 2 2 0.25 0.75 Y010LC2U2400 2U13 Y010LC2B2400 2B13
0-10 47 32.9 3 3 0.5 1 Y010LC3U4700 3U17 Y010LC3B4700 3B17
0-10 107 74.9 6 6 1 3 Y010LC4U10700 4U22 Y010LC4B10700 4B22
0-12 20 14 2 2 0.25 0.75 Y012LC2U2000 2U13 Y012LC2B2000 2B13
0-12 45 32 3 3 0.5 1 Y012LC3U4500 3U17 Y012LC3B4500 3B17
0-12 100 70 6 6 1 3 Y012LC4U10000 4U22 Y012LC4B10000 4B22
0-14 19 13.3 2 2 0.25 0.75 Y014LC2U1900 2U13 Y014LC2B1900 2B13
0-14 42 29.4 3 3 0.5 1 Y014LC3U4200 3U17 Y014LC3B4200 3B17
0-14 86 60.2 6 6 1 3 Y014LC4U8600 4U22 Y014LC4B8600 4B22
0-16 17.6 12.3 2 2 0.25 0.75 Y016LC2U1760 2U13 Y016LC2B1760 2B13
0-16 36.6 25.6 3 3 0.5 1 Y016LC3U3660 3U17 Y016LC3B3660 3B17
0-16 75 52.5 6 6 1 3 Y016LC4U7500 4U22 Y016LC4B7500 4B22
0-18 16.6 11.6 2 2 0.25 0.75 Y018LC2U1660 2U13 Y018LC2B1660 2B13
0-18 33.3 23.3 3 3 0.5 1 Y018LC3U3330 3U17 Y018LC3B3330 3B17
0-18 67 46.9 6 6 1 3 Y018LC4U6700 4U22 Y018LC4B6700 4B22
0-20 13.2 9.4 2 2 0.25 0.75 Y020LC2U1320 2U13 Y020LC2B1320 2B13
0-20 30 21 3 3 0.5 1 Y020LC3U3000 3U17 Y020LC3B3000 3B17
0-20 60 42 6 6 1 3 Y020LC4U6000 4U22 Y020LC4B6000 4B22
0-24 12.2 8.5 2 2 0.25 0.75 Y024LC2U1220 2U13 Y024LC2B1220 2B13
0-24 33 23.1 3 3 0.5 1 Y024LC3U3300 3U17 Y024LC3B3300 3B17
0-24 50 35 6 6 1 3 Y024LC4U5000 4U22 Y024LC4B5000 4B22
0-28 11 7.7 2 2 0.25 0.75 Y028LC2U1100 2U13 Y028LC2B1100 2B13
0-28 28 19.6 3 3 0.5 1 Y028LC3U2800 3U17 Y028LC3B2800 3B17
0-28 43 30.1 6 6 1 3 Y028LC4U4300 4U22 Y028LC4B4300 4B22
0-30 10.4 7.28 2 2 0.25 0.75 Y030LC2U1040 2U13 Y030LC2B1040 2B13
0-30 18 13 3 3 0.5 1 Y030LC3U1800 3U17 Y030LC3B1800 3B17
0-30 40 28 6 6 1 3 Y030LC4U4000 4U22 Y030LC4B4000 4B22
0-36 8.8 6.2 2 2 0.25 0.75 Y036LC2U880 2U13 Y036LC2B880 2B13
0-36 16.6 11.6 3 3 0.5 1 Y036LC3U1660 3U17 Y036LC3B1660 3B17
0-36 33 23.1 6 6 1 3 Y036LC4U3300 4U22 Y036LC4B3300 4B22
0-40 8.25 5.8 2 2 0.25 0.75 Y040LC2U825 2U13 Y040LC2B825 2B13
0-40 15 10.5 3 3 0.5 1 Y040LC3U1500 3U17 Y040LC3B1500 3B17
0-40 30 21 6 6 1 3 Y040LC4U3000 4U22 Y040LC4B3000 4B22
0-48 6.6 4.6 2 2 0.25 0.75 Y048LC2U660 2U13 Y048LC2B660 2B13
0-48 12.5 8.8 3 3 0.5 1 Y048LC3U1250 3U17 Y048LC3B1250 3B17
0-48 25 17.5 6 6 1 3 Y048LC4U2500 4U22 Y048LC4B2500 4B22
0-50 6.6 4.6 2 2 0.25 0.75 Y050LC2U660 2U13 Y050LC2B660 2B13
0-50 12 8.4 3 3 0.5 1 Y050LC3U1200 3U17 Y050LC3B1200 3B17
0-50 24 16.8 6 6 1 3 Y050LC4U2400 4U22 Y050LC4B2400 4B22
0-55 5.5 3.9 2 2 0.25 0.75 Y055LC2U550 2U13 Y055LC2B550 2B13
0-55 11 7.7 3 3 0.5 1 Y055LC3U1100 3U17 Y055LC3B1100 3B17
0-55 22 15.4 6 6 1 3 Y055LC4U2200 4U22 Y055LC4B2200 4B22
0-60 5.2 3.6 4 4 1 3 Y060LC2U520 2U13 Y060LC2B520 2B13
0-60 10 7 8 8 2 5 Y060LC3U1000 3U17 Y060LC3B1000 3B17
0-60 20 14 10 10 4 7 Y060LC4U2000 4U22 Y060LC4B2000 4B22
0-70 4.3 3 4 4 1 3 Y070LC2U430 2U13 Y070LC2B430 2B13
0-70 8.5 6 8 8 2 5 Y070LC3U850 3U17 Y070LC3B850 3B17
0-70 17.1 12 10 10 4 7 Y070LC4U1710 4U22 Y070LC4B1710 4B22
0-75 4 2.8 4 4 1 3 Y075LC2U400 2U13 Y075LC2B400 2B13
0-75 8 5.6 8 8 2 5 Y075LC3U800 3U17 Y075LC3B800 3B17
0-75 16 11.2 10 10 4 7 Y075LC4U1600 4U22 Y075LC4B1600 4B22
0-90 3.4 2.4 4 4 1 3 Y090LC2U340 2U13 Y090LC2B340 2B13
0-90 6.7 4.7 8 8 2 5 Y090LC3U670 3U17 Y090LC3B670 3B17
0-90 13.4 9.4 10 10 4 7 Y090LC4U1340 4U22 Y090LC4B1340 4B22
0-100 2.6 1.8 4 4 1 3 Y0100LC2U260 2U13 Y0100LC2B260 2B13
0-100 6 4.2 8 8 2 5 Y0100LC3U600 3U17 Y0100LC3B600 3B17
0-100 12 8.4 10 10 4 7 Y0100LC4U1200 4U22 Y0100LC4B1200 4B22
0-125 2.4 1.7 4 4 1 3 Y0125LC2U240 2U13 Y0125LC2B240 2B13
0-125 5.6 3.9 8 8 2 5 Y0125LC3U560 3U17 Y0125LC3B560 3B17
0-125 9.6 6.7 10 10 4 7 Y0125LC4U960 4U22 Y0125LC4B960 4B22
0-150 2 1.4 4 4 1 3 Y0150LC2U20    0 2U13 Y0150LC2B20    0 2B13